
Key to Symbols

34.7°

100%

40.7°

61.8%

 14.9%

 43.0% Faceted

 57.0%

Pointed

55

77

Light Performance AGS Ideal 0

AGS 104062571039

June 02, 2014

Shape and Style

AGS Ideal 0

6.86 - 6.88 x 4.24 mm

Round Brilliant

Measurements

Cut Grade

AGS Ideal 0

Polish

Symmetry

AGS Ideal 0

"Ɩ 104062571039" has been inscribed 

on the girdle of this diamond.

Additional clouds are not shown.

1.237 ctsCarat Weight

Fluorescence: Negligible

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

 (K) AGS 3.5

 (VS2) AGS 4

1.237 cts

AGSL Computer Generated Light Performance Map for this Diamond.

U.S. Patent No: 7,355,683
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